Secondary Schools Placing Requests In

AcademicYear
2008/2009

2008/2009 Total
2009/2010

2009/2010 Total
2010/2011

2010/2011 Total
2011/2012

2011/2012 Total
2012/2013

2012/2013 Total
2013/2014

2013/2014 Total

Data
SchoolRequested Count of Record
Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School
St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School

St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School

St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School

St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School

St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

Castlehead High School
Gleniffer High School
Gryffe High School
Johnstone High School
Linwood High School
Paisley Grammar School
Park Mains High School
Renfrew High School

St Andrew's Academy
St Benedict's High School
Trinity High School

28
37
42
22
17
80

25
26
16
51
352
41
44
47
32

60
11
20
31
11
53
356
44
21
70
27
10
73

20
28
18
50
367
39
47
64
18
20
76

19
20
19
41
372
22
47
57
16
12
38
18
17
19

24
277
18
23
60

44
12
16
25
23
26
264

Count of Granted
26
32
15
22
14
70

21
22
10
49
289
35
38
33
29

45
10
19
20
10
49
294
37
18
55
26

62

18
24
15
46
316
27
41
29
17
19
59

15
14
14
39
282
22
42
35
15

33
18
13
19

23
235
18
22
50

43
11
16
22
17
24
239

Count of Withdrawn
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Count of Refused

21
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AcademicYear SchoolRequested Count of Record Count of Granted Count of Withdrawn Count of Refused
2008/2009 Castlehead High School 28 26 2
2014/2015 Castlehead High School 22 22

Gleniffer High School 33 31 2
Gryffe High School 72 65 4 3
Johnstone High School 9 8 1
Linwood High School 8 7 1
Paisley Grammar School 48 47 1
Park Mains High School 12 11 1
Renfrew High School 6 5 1
St Andrew's Academy 21 17 4
St Benedict's High School 10 9 1
Trinity High School 34 32 2
2014/2015 Total 275 254 12 9
2015/2016 Castlehead High School 14 13 1
Gleniffer High School 32 32
Gryffe High School 39 15 7 17
Johnstone High School 12 11 1
Linwood High School 6 6
Paisley Grammar School 27 24 3
Park Mains High School 12 11 1
Renfrew High School 8 8
St Andrew's Academy 17 17
St Benedict's High School 7 6 1
Trinity High School 31 26 4 1

2015/2016 Total 205 169 17 19

2016/2017 Castlehead High School 26 23 3
Gleniffer High School 21 20 1
Gryffe High School 43 18 10 15
Johnstone High School 11 10 1
Linwood High School 6 4 1 1
Paisley Grammar School 34 27 6 1
Park Mains High School 10 10
Renfrew High School 9 9
St Andrew's Academy 16 8 7 1
St Benedict's High School 4 3 1
Trinity High School 9 8 1

2016/2017 Total 189 140 30 19

2017/2018 Castlehead High School 25 21 1 2
Gleniffer High School 16 15 1
Gryffe High School 49 43 4 2
Johnstone High School 6 6
Linwood High School 4 4
Paisley Grammar School 35 35 1
Park Mains High School 12 12
Renfrew High School 8 8
St Andrew's Academy 27 24 2 1
St Benedict's High School 5 5
Trinity High School 24 24

2017/2018 Total 211 197 9 5

2018/2019 Castlehead High School 30 26 4
Gleniffer High School 23 22 1
Gryffe High School 39 14 2 23
Johnstone High School 8 8
Linwood High School 9 9
Paisley Grammar School 30 28 2
Park Mains High School 16 14 2
Renfrew High School 16 16
St Andrew's Academy 24 5 19
St Benedict's High School 6 6
Trinity High School 23 23

2018/2019 Total 224 166 13 45

2019/2020 Castlehead High School 32 25 7
Gleniffer High School 39 34 4 1
Gryffe High School 36 31 4 1
Johnstone High School 9 8 1
Linwood High School 8 7 1
Paisley Grammar School 33 32 1
Park Mains High School 17 15 2
Renfrew High School 14 13 1
St Andrew's Academy 11 4 1 6
St Benedict's High School 12 11 1
Trinity High School 31 28 3
2019/2020 Total 242 208 24 10
Grand Total 3334 2789 265 280




